Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 14.06.2015

U13 Rock (w)

Rang Nr Name
1. 173 Lampert Ronja
2. 23 Keller Nina
3 220 Kipfmuller Fabienne
4. 262 Schraner Celine
5. 155 Acker Filippa
6 170 Giesinger Vanessa
7 22 Hammerle Ramona
8. 20 Cadalbert Lorena
9. 57  Wildhaber Gina
10. 171 Krautler Leonie
1. 30 Loher Aiyana
12. 172 Knobel Linda
13. 178 Jopp-Wéager Valentina
14. 284 Drexel Nikola
15. 238 Leitner Maria
16. 273 Gratzer Viktoria
17. 252 Nufer Niculina

Jg
2003
2003

2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004

Ort

Koblach
Appenzell

Oetwil Am See
Altstatten
Klaus
Hohenems
Hoéchst

Chur
Walenstadt
Altach
Altstatten

Sulz

Dornbirn
Dornbirn

Otztal Bahnhof
Haiming
Sedrun

Team

MTB Team Hohenems

Danis Bergamont Team / RMC
Appenzell

Bike do it Racing-Girls/VC-Meilen
RSS Rheintal

MTB Team Hohenems

MTB Team Hohenems

OAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

Cycling Project Bike4Fun / ESV Chur
Suso Bike

MTB-Team Hohenems

VC Altstatten

MTB Team Hohenems

MTB Team Hohenems

Union RV Dornbirn

Haibike Racing Team Haiming

Hai Bike Racing Team Haiming

SST Surselva

03:09.8
03:11.6

03:30.4
03:33.0
03:34.2
03:20.6
03:245

03:41.0
03:40.7
03:335
03:26.9
03:34.9
03:42.9
03:42.0
03:37.2
03:14.0
03:397

2

08:34.7
08:51.4

09:18.0
09:358
09:25.4
09:44 6
09:415

09:56.0
10:09.6
10:03.9
10:16.2
10:105
10:34.1
10:30.4
10:45.6
11:095
13:44.4

3

08:38.3
08:57.4

09:155
09:21.7
09:39.3
09:428
09:575

09:413
10:023
10:35.3
10:42.8
10:425
10:115
11:00.3
11:346

Gesamt

20:22.7
21:00.4

22:03.8
22:305
22:38.9
22:48.1
23:034

23:183
23:526
24:127
24:259
24:279
24:28 5
25:12.7
25:57.4
(14:236)
(17:24.1)



